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ABBONAMENTI ORDINARI

IMPERSONALI
Settimanale | Mensile
(ASI) (AMI)
€ €
8,30 20,50
11,50 27,50
14,00 34,00
17,00 41,00
19,50 48,00
22,50 55,00
25,50 62,00
28,00 69,00
31,00 76,00

Annuale
(AAI)
€
179,00
240,00
301,00
361,00
422,00
483,00
543,00
604,00
665,00

ABBONAMENTI
STUDENTI
Mensile Annuale
(AMS) (AAS)

€ €
13,50 127,00
18,00 170,00
22,50 213,00
27,00 256,00
31,50 299,00
36,00 342,00
40,50 385,00
45,50 428,00
50,00 471,00

ABBONAMENTI
OVER 65

Mensile Annuale

(AMO65) (AAO65)
€ €
13,50 127,00
18,00 170,00
22,50 213,00
27,00 256,00
31,50 299,00
36,00 342,00
40,50 385,00
45,50 428,00
50,00 471,00



